

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS SUMMARY OF BIDS				HAWKIN ROAD RESURFACING PHASE II TOWNSHIP OF TABERNACLE BURLINGTON COUNTY, NEW JERSEY 83009 01							
Bid Opening 06/11/2026 at 10:00 AM				Arawak Paving Company, Inc.		Paving Plus, LLC		Earle Asphalt Company		Construct Connect, Inc	
				7503 Weymouth Road Hammonton, NJ 08037-3410		PO Box 464 Glassboro, NJ 08028		P.O. Box 556 Farmingdale, NJ 07727		3825 Edwards Road, Suite 700 Cincinnati, OH 45209	
				P: 609-561-4100 F: 609-567-4750		P: 856-404-9166		P: 732-308-1113 F: 732-308-1034		P: 800-364-2059 F: 1-866-570-8187	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
BASE BID											
1	HMA Milling, Variable Depth	4,650.0	SY	\$ 7.50	\$ 34,875.00	\$ 4.10	\$ 19,065.00	\$ 12.25	\$ 56,962.50		
2	Hot Mix Asphalt 19 M 64 Base Course, 3" Thick	835.0	TON	\$ 92.00	\$ 76,820.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 93,520.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 96,025.00		
3	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5 M 64 Surface Course, 2" Thick	560.0	TON	\$ 103.00	\$ 57,680.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 81,200.00		
4	Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement Repair (If & Where Directed)	250.0	SY	\$ 0.01	\$ 2.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 2.50		
5	Hot Mix Asphalt Driveway, 3" Thick	116.0	SY	\$ 45.00	\$ 5,220.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 7,540.00		
6	Parge Inlet	1.0	UN	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 535.87	\$ 535.87		
7	Reset Inlet, Type A	1.0	UN	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00		
8	Curb Piece	2.0	UN	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00		
9	Regulatory and Warning Sign	12.0	UN	\$ 260.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,600.00		
10	Street Sign	2.0	UN	\$ 80.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00		
11	Street Sign Post	1.0	UN	\$ 260.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00		
12	Reset Sign	1.0	UN	\$ 210.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00		
13	Turf Repair Strip (If & Where Directed)	500.0	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 5.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 5.00		
14	Remove Traffic Stripes	470.0	LF	\$ 0.92	\$ 432.40	\$ 1.00	\$ 470.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 470.00		
15	Traffic Stripes, 4" (White)	190.0	LF	\$ 0.57	\$ 108.30	\$ 0.65	\$ 123.50	\$ 0.65	\$ 123.50		
16	Traffic Stripes, 4" (Yellow)	6,650.0	LF	\$ 0.57	\$ 3,790.50	\$ 0.65	\$ 4,322.50	\$ 0.65	\$ 4,322.50		
17	Traffic Markings Lines, 24"	55.0	LF	\$ 16.50	\$ 907.50	\$ 18.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 19.25	\$ 1,058.75		
18	Traffic Markings, Symbols	55.0	LF	\$ 20.20	\$ 1,111.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 23.50	\$ 1,292.50		
19	Asphalt Material Testing, Complete	1.0	LS	\$ 2,352.80	\$ 2,352.80	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01		
20	Fuel Price Adjustment	1.0	DOL	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00		
21	Asphalt Price Adjustment	1.0	DOL	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00		
TOTAL AMOUNT BID:				\$	189,700.00	\$	209,122.00	\$	256,213.13	NO BID RECEIVED	